Place

10

11

Overall Results for Flight Stroke Play (Best Ball) B - Stroke Play (Best Ball)

Name
Siebert/Siebert/Spiker/Westphal
Williams/Coleman/Coleman/Herman
Bleakley/Kolde/Stewart/Green
Nelson/Tracy/Wollenberg/Alvarez
Jaworski/Jaworski/Jaworski/Williams
Webb/Wethington/Wethington/Wethington
Hinkle/Carlson/Elzinga/Jackson
Colp/Neff/Shandry/Lowe
Jones/Jones/Balman/Shaw
Ubel/Rundis/Bonebrake

Eloe/Goldade/Lesage/Drew

Memorial 4 - Person Scramble

Wamego Country Club, Wamego, KS
Monday, May 26, 2025

Out In
35 34
34 35
37 33
36 34
36 34
36 34
35 36
36 36
37 36
39 35
37 39

Total
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
72
73
74

76

Overall +/-

+4

+6



Place

10

Overall Results for Flight Stroke Play (Best Ball) A - Stroke Play (Best Ball)

Name
Koelling/Koelling/Koelling/Koelling
Kruse/Murray/Terrill/Vandercreek
Davis/Waters/Schmidt/Waters
Philip/Lindhorst/Schaefeer/Stikney
Rogers/Parnell/Russell/Spence
Herman/Herman/Herman/Herman
Brown/Beiker/Lewis/Martin
Davis/Stephenson/Eichman/Lilac
Maas/Eichem/Oswalt/Weibel

Carson/Bender/Davis/Edmonson

Memorial 4 - Person Scramble
Wamego Country Club, Wamego, KS

Out
34
33
35
32
35
35
33
34
33
33

Monday, May 26, 2025

In

31
32
31
34
32
32
34
34
35
35

Total
65
65
66
66
67
67
67
68
68
68

Overall +/-



Place

10

Overall Results for Flight Stroke Play (Best Ball) Champ - Stroke Play (Best Ball)

Name

Clark/Clark/Clark/Clark
Schaefer/Abbott/Fischer/Dewalt
Duncan/Duncan/Buessing/Buessing
Perine/Dillon/Thorson/Thorson
Johnson/Couture/Hopkins/Rowe
Dowdy/Nickel/Peterson/Riccomini
Schindler/Beam/McDiffett/Moylan
Winter/Winter/Y ork/Fritz
Schley/Sly/King/Bever
Miller/Suther/Suther/Miller

Memorial 4 - Person Scramble
Wamego Country Club, Wamego, KS

Out
29
30
30
31
32
31
32
30
32

32

Monday, May 26, 2025

In

30
30
30
30
30
31
31
33
32

32

Total
59
60
60
61
62
62
63
63
64

64

Overall +/-
-11
-10
-10



Place

T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2
T2

T2

Name
Duncan/Duncan/Buessing/Buessing
Eloe/Goldade/Lesage/Drew
Ubel/Rundis/Bonebrake
Clark/Clark/Clark/Clark
Hinkle/Carlson/Elzinga/Jackson
Schley/Sly/King/Bever
Colp/Neff/Shandry/Lowe
Brown/Beiker/Lewis/Martin
Rogers/Parnell/Russell/Spence
Johnson/Couture/Hopkins/Rowe

Schaefer/Abbott/Fischer/Dewalt

Webb/Wethington/Wethington/Wethington

Bleakley/Kolde/Stewart/Green
Jaworski/Jaworski/Jaworski/Williams
Davis/Stephenson/Eichman/Lilac
Maas/Eichem/Oswalt/Weibel
Herman/Herman/Herman/Herman
Miller/Suther/Suther/Miller
Schindler/Beam/McDiffett/Moylan
Carson/Bender/Davis/Edmonson
Winter/Winter/Y ork/Fritz
Koelling/Koelling/Koelling/Koelling
Kruse/Murray/Terrill/Vandercreek
Davis/Waters/Schmidt/Waters
Philip/Lindhorst/Schaefeer/Stikney
Williams/Coleman/Coleman/Herman
Jones/Jones/Balman/Shaw
Siebert/Siebert/Spiker/Westphal
Nelson/Tracy/Wollenberg/Alvarez
Perine/Dillon/Thorson/Thorson

Dowdy/Nickel/Peterson/Riccomini

Memorial 4 - Person Scramble
Wamego Country Club, Wamego, KS
Monday, May 26, 2025

Overall Results for Skins

Out
30
37
39
29
35
32
36
33
35
32
30
36
37
36
34
33
35
32
32
33
30
34
33
35
32
34
37
35
36
31

31

In

30
39
35
30
36
32
36
34
32
30
30
34
33
34
34
35
32
32
31
35
33
31
32
31
34
35
36
34
34
30
31

Total
60
76
74
59
71
64
72
67
67
62
60
70
70
70
68
68
67
64
63
68
63
65
65
66
66
69
73
69
70
61
62

Overall +/-

1
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